Layer 2 Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3000-28SC
The DGS-3000-28SC is part of the Layer 2 family of D-Link’s managed switch product line that
provides wired Gigabit speed access for metro and campus networks. The four embedded 10G
SFP+ ports guarantee performance during aggregation of numerous Gigabit connections.
The DGS-3000-28SC is designed as a 1U rackmount case suitable for desktops and telecom
cabinets.
Reliable Networking

•	RFC3513, 4291 IPv6 Addressing Architecture
•	RFC2893, 4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack function
Ordering Information
DGS-3000-28SC 20-Port 100/1000 SFP ports + 4-Port Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+, L2 Management Switch
Redundant Power Supply and Cable
DPS-200A Redundant Power Supply DPS-200A
DPS-500A Redundant Power Supply DPS-500A
DPS-500DC v.B1 Redundant Power Supply DPS-500DC
DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 The RPS cable for DGS-3000 and DPS-200A/500A and DPS-500DC/B1
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
Optional Accessories
DEM-CB100S 10-GbE SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10-GbE SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10-GbE SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB100QXS-4XS 40G QSFP+ to 4-Port 10G SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Mutli-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-210 100Mbps Single-Mode SFP Transceiver, 15 km
DEM-211 100Mbps Multi-Mode SFP Transceiver, 2 km
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2014 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-3000-28SC Layer 2 Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-302S-BXD Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-Mode 2KM SFP Transceiver (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-302S-BXU Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-Mode 2KM SFP Transceiver ( TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-330R Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-Mode 10KM SFP Transceiver (TX-1310/ RX-1550 nm)
DEM-330T Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-Mode 10KM SFP Transceiver (TX-1550/ RX-1310 nm)
DEM-331R Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-mode, 40KM SFP transceiver (TX-1310/RX-1550n)
DEM-331T Gigabit WDM(BiDi) Single-mode, 40KM SFP transceiver (TX-1550/RX-1310nm)
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF,300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 80 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 10 km
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 10 km
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 40 km
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 40 km
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 80km
DEM-435XT 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 220 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-435XT-DD 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM), 220 m: OM1 & OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 20 km; TX: 1270 nm, RX: 1330 nm
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 20 km; TX: 1330 nm, RX: 1270 nm
1 	Please use DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 for connecting DPS-200A/500A and DPS-500DC/B1 to DGS-3000-28SC.